2x-G
 1/4 F
itting
18.5m
m
 O
D
 x 5m

120mm Overall Width
114.2mm Upper Tank
58.6mm
8x- M4.0 Threaded
Holes
2x-G 1/4 Fitting
18.5mm OD x 5mm L FEATURES
•120 mm x 1 fan slim form factor two-pass radiator
•158mm x 120mm x 29.6mm (L x W x H)
•16 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Integrated screw shields for core puncture protection
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® Pro, Black Ice® GTS®120 and Black Ice® GTSL120 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality

3x120mm
4x120mm
1x140mm
2x140mm
3x140mm
4x140mm
FEATURES
•120 mm x 2 fan slim form factor two-pass radiator
•278mm x 120mm x 29.6mm (L x W x H)
•16 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Integrated screw shields for core puncture protection
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® Pro 2, Black Ice® GTS® 240 and Black Ice® GTSL240 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality

29.7m
m
 O
verall T
hickne
ss
FEATURES
•120mm x 2 fan slim form factor two-pass radiator
•398mm x 120mm x 29.6mm (L x W x H)
•16 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Integrated screw shields for core puncture protection
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® Pro 3, Black Ice® GTS®360 and Black Ice® GTSL360 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality

m
 U
. T
ank
3mm Fitting
MODEL
FEATURES
•140 mm x 1 fan slim form factor two-pass radiator
•172mm x 140mm x 29.6mm (L x W x H)
•16 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Integrated screw shields for core puncture protection
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® GTS®140, Black Ice® GTSL140 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality

3x120mm
4x120mm
1x140mm
2x140mm
3x140mm
4x140mm
FEATURES
•140 mm x 2 fan slim form factor two-pass radiator
•312mm x 140mm x 29.6mm (L x W x H)
•16 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Integrated screw shields for core puncture protection
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® GTS®280, Black Ice® GTSL280 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality

23.8m
m
 U
. T
ank
3mm Fitting
FEATURES
•140 mm x 3 fan slim form factor two-pass radiator
•452mm x 140mm x 29.6mm (L x W x H)
•16 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Integrated screw shields for core puncture protection
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® GTS®420 and Black Ice® GTSL420 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality
•2-year warranty against manufacturing defects*
FEATURES
•140 mm x 4 fan slim form factor two-pass radiator
•592 mm x 140mm x 29.6mm (L x W x H)
•16 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Integrated screw shields for core puncture protection
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® GTS®560 and Black Ice® GTSL560 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality